Spare parts catalog for "VS4-XS4"
To avoid errors, when ordering please specify:
- Complete type of hoist
- Date of manufacture and serial number
- Spare part code
- Spare part designation
- Additional information
0) VS HOIST CODIFICATION
1) COVER
2) FRAME
3) 406 HOST FRAME
4) ROPE DRUM
4.1) Precut rope
5) GEAR
6) ROPE ANCHORAGE SUSPENSION - 2 FALLS FM AND NHT
7) ROPE SHEAVE UNIT - 2FALLS - LHT
8) ROPE SHEAVE UNIT - 4 FALLS FM AND NHT
9) ROPE SHEAVE UNIT - 4 FALLS LHT
10) ROPE ENCHORAGE SUSPENSION TRUE VERTICAL LHT
11) ROPE ENCHORAGE SUSPENSION TRUE VERTICAL FM / NHT
12) SHEAVE UNIT AND ROPE SUSPENSION HOIST 406
13) OVERLOAD PROTECTION FM, NHT, LHT (ELECT. MECH.)
14) LIFTING HOOK - 2 FALLS
15) LIFTING HOOK - 4 FALLS
16) LIFTING HOOK - 6 FALLS HOISTING GEAR TYPE N
17) LIFTING HOOK, 6 FALLS, HOISTING GEAR TYPE L-R
18) LIFTING HOOKBLOCK TRUE VERTICAL 4/2
19) LOW HEADROOM TROLLEY
20) NORMAL HEADROOM TROLLEY
21) NORMAL HEADROOM TROLLEY 406
22) SWIVELLING TROLLEY
23) SWIVELLING TROLLEY 4/1 AND 2/1
24) DOUBLE GIRDER TROLLEY HOIST 4/1 ET 2/1
25) DOUBLE GIRDER TROLLEY WHEEL SET 4/1 AND 2/1
25.1) VS 404-1
25.2) VS 402-1 VS 404-2
26) DOUBLE GIRDER TROLLEY 406
27) DOUBLE GIRDER TROLLEY WHEEL SET 6/1
28) TRAVELLING MOTOR
28.1) For NHT and LHT monorail hoist
28.2) For birail hoist
29) ELECTRIC PARTS
30) MOUNTING AND CHOOSING THE CAME SELECTOR
____________________________________________________________________
Verlinde SAS reserves the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
1
0) VS hoist codification
____________________________________________________________________
Verlinde SAS reserves the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
2
1) Cover
item reference description observation Quantity
1 1145021 Cover 1
1 S4FAB03B Cover - Opposite motor side
* VS4…B et D - XS5 - Longueur de chassis /
Length of the frame B et D
1
2 S4FAB04B Cover - Motor side * VS406 seulement 1
3 S4FAB01B Side cover - Lg B * N.C. 1
3 S4FAD01B Side cover - Lg D Longueur de chassis / Length of the frameD 1
3 S4FAE02B Side cover - Lg E 1
3 S4FAF02B Side cover - Lg F Longueur de chassis / Length of the frame F 1
3 S4FAG02B Side cover - Lg G Longueur de chassis / Length of the frame G 1
- 830924 CHC screw 6 x 12 1
- 1155034 Cubicle extension - Lg E VS4…E - VS5…E 1
- VS5F015A Cubicle extension - Lg F * VS4…F 1
- VS5G015A Cubicle extension - Lg G * VS4…G 1
- NCPE Electric PC board 1
- 7231061Z Flat washer 6 Frein manuel-Frein automatique / Manuel brake-Automatic brake 1
- 1145023 Load limiter 1
= 1145030 Electric cubicle VS4…B 1
= 1145130 Electric cubicle VS4…D/E/F/G - VS5…D 1
____________________________________________________________________
Verlinde SAS reserves the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
3
2) Frame
item reference description observation Quantity
1 1147006 Complete motor 400V/50HZ - 7,5/1,2Kw 1
1 1147008G3 Hoising Motor VS4…G3 1
1 1137002 Motor 230V/50Hz - 7,5/1,2Kw VS3…N3 1
1 1147002 Motor 230V/50Hz - 15/2,5 Kw N4 1
1 1137004 Motor 380V/50Hz - 440V/60Hz - 7,5/1,2Kw VS3…N3 1
1 1147004 Motor 380V/50Hz - 440V/60Hz - 15/2,5 Kw N4 1
1 1137006 Motor 400V/50Hz - 7,5/1,2Kw VS3…D3 - Frein manuel / Manual brake 1
1 1137001 Motor 400V/50Hz - 460V/60Hz - 7,5/1,2Kw VS3…N3 1
1 1147010 Motor 400V/50Hz - 460V/60Hz - 7.5/2.5kw VS4 L4 - 1500/500 TR/min 1
1 1147001 Motor 400V/50Hz - 460V/60Hz - 15/2,5 Kw N4 1
1 1137003 Motor 400V/50Hz - 460V/60Hz - 15/2,5 Kw VS3…N3 1
1 1147003
Motor N4 - 400V/50Hz - 460V/60Hz -
15/2,5 Kw
N4 1
5 1147502 Gear box VS4...NN4 - 4G3300 1
5 1147503 Gear box - 4G4400 VS4...RN4 - 4G4400 1
5 1147504 Gear box - 4G4600 VS4...NN4 - 4G4600 1
6 1147550 Gearbox covering plate VS4...N3/F3 1
12 7215657F CHC screw M12x35 VS4 - VS5 - Moteur N4 1
12 7215557X Screw CHCM10x25 4
17 1145040 End plate - Motor side 1
18 1145050 End plate - Opposite motor side 1
____________________________________________________________________
Verlinde SAS reserves the right to alter or amend the above information without notice